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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

United States Senator (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:04:04PM

Assembly District 23

 30,664 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,987 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 44 FEDERAL

 424 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  33,119 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  33,119 

 13,005 CHARLES E. SCHUMER (DEMOCRATIC)

 16,855 JOE PINION (REPUBLICAN)

 1,475 JOE PINION (CONSERVATIVE)

 922 CHARLES E. SCHUMER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 133 DIANE SARE (LAROUCHE)

 1 ARI GOLD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE SARE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWIN DEJESUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EFFRAIM ALONI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELKANAH ADELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM FERCHLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MONTAPERTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN HART (WRITE-IN)

 1 LANISHA FRAZIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW CORNELIUS MCGRADY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BINDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS D QUITER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS D. QUITER (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  32,411 

Unrecorded  708 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

United States Senator (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:04:04PM

Assembly District 24

 20,740 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,538 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 53 FEDERAL

 280 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  22,612 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  22,612 

 14,102 CHARLES E. SCHUMER (DEMOCRATIC)

 6,580 JOE PINION (REPUBLICAN)

 499 JOE PINION (CONSERVATIVE)

 876 CHARLES E. SCHUMER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 101 DIANE SARE (LAROUCHE)

 1 ALBERT BALDEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY GOODMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES TRUJILLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL GILMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TANZIR HAGUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TARIQ NASHEED (WRITE-IN)

 1 TATE BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS D. QUITER (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 2 VERMIN SUPREME (WRITE-IN)

 1 YECHEZKEL WASSER (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  22,174 

Unrecorded  438 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

United States Senator (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:04:04PM

Assembly District 25

 19,860 PUBLIC COUNTER

 2 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,712 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 83 FEDERAL

 283 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  21,940 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  21,940 

 11,003 CHARLES E. SCHUMER (DEMOCRATIC)

 8,694 JOE PINION (REPUBLICAN)

 649 JOE PINION (CONSERVATIVE)

 877 CHARLES E. SCHUMER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 123 DIANE SARE (LAROUCHE)

 1 ANTHONY WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOLANG WU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASBARI BRISPORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIIRU GICHURU (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEAH ROSENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEROY G. COMRIE JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLAYEMI FALOKUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHILOH SAGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS D. QUITER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOBY STAVISKY (WRITE-IN)

 11 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  21,369 

Unrecorded  571 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

United States Senator (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:04:04PM

Assembly District 26

 31,779 PUBLIC COUNTER

 13 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 3,268 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 92 FEDERAL

 381 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  35,533 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  35,533 

 17,996 CHARLES E. SCHUMER (DEMOCRATIC)

 14,206 JOE PINION (REPUBLICAN)

 1,267 JOE PINION (CONSERVATIVE)

 1,219 CHARLES E. SCHUMER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 192 DIANE SARE (LAROUCHE)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW VATIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY RUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAFFY DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOMINICK TAIBI (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY GOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVO MORALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIELIANI MERYOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIZELLE LUGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANS BELLMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFERSON SESSIANS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANN ARIOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAHTAB KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL COSTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLA A SCOTCHIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAH DOBSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAM CHOMSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPONGEBOB SQUARPANTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS D. QUITER (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  34,907 

Unrecorded  626 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

United States Senator (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:04:04PM

Assembly District 27

 22,657 PUBLIC COUNTER

 2 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,819 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 105 FEDERAL

 325 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  24,908 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  24,908 

 11,249 CHARLES E. SCHUMER (DEMOCRATIC)

 11,121 JOE PINION (REPUBLICAN)

 737 JOE PINION (CONSERVATIVE)

 857 CHARLES E. SCHUMER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 104 DIANE SARE (LAROUCHE)

 1 ADINA RENNERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 AKIVA GRUNBLATT (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALAN SHERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEJANDRO MESA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALIZA LEHRER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA PETERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASNA SIMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAYIM SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE PINION (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CHUN LIU (WRITE-IN)

 5 LEROY G. COMRIE JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT T. GILSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMSON LEV GOLDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIMON FRIEDLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN CASTRO (WRITE-IN)

 2 THOMAS D. QUITER (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOSSI MAX (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  24,103 

Unrecorded  805 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

United States Senator (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:04:04PM

Assembly District 28

 32,715 PUBLIC COUNTER

 5 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 3,161 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 151 FEDERAL

 456 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  36,488 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  36,488 

 18,955 CHARLES E. SCHUMER (DEMOCRATIC)

 13,248 JOE PINION (REPUBLICAN)

 991 JOE PINION (CONSERVATIVE)

 2,399 CHARLES E. SCHUMER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 209 DIANE SARE (LAROUCHE)

 1 ADAM WARLOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILLY ZANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BLAKE FAMULARI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAITLIN E. SHANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN MABREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER RONK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ULRICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIEL SANTIAGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD STERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE OLIAGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEN CARL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTHA FLORES VAZQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT HOH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT HOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER GRIFFIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT MOSBRYEU (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS D AWITTAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS D QUITER (WRITE-IN)

 7 THOMAS D. QUITER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VLADIMIR PUTIN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  35,834 

Unrecorded  654 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

United States Senator (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:04:04PM

Assembly District 29

 24,637 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,626 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 39 FEDERAL

 313 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  26,615 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  26,615 

 23,349 CHARLES E. SCHUMER (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,959 JOE PINION (REPUBLICAN)

 201 JOE PINION (CONSERVATIVE)

 642 CHARLES E. SCHUMER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 82 DIANE SARE (LAROUCHE)

 1 ANDREA GIBBON (WRITE-IN)

 1 INES BARRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN ROSE-SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD L WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS D. QUITER (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  26,245 

Unrecorded  370 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

United States Senator (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:04:04PM

Assembly District 30

 19,440 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,173 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 68 FEDERAL

 252 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  20,933 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  20,933 

 10,952 CHARLES E. SCHUMER (DEMOCRATIC)

 7,387 JOE PINION (REPUBLICAN)

 545 JOE PINION (CONSERVATIVE)

 1,358 CHARLES E. SCHUMER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 171 DIANE SARE (LAROUCHE)

 1 AMY CONEY BARRETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY RIZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN BARNWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JA'MARR CHASE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LETICIA OCHOA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK BIBLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVIN JEFFCOAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS SMYTHE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 12 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  20,436 

Unrecorded  497 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

United States Senator (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:04:04PM

Assembly District 31

 17,341 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,033 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 27 FEDERAL

 242 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  18,643 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  18,643 

 15,097 CHARLES E. SCHUMER (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,360 JOE PINION (REPUBLICAN)

 199 JOE PINION (CONSERVATIVE)

 581 CHARLES E. SCHUMER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 69 DIANE SARE (LAROUCHE)

 1 ALAN KATEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BARRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENFORD MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAPNEET SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KASHA BASCOM (WRITE-IN)

 6 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  18,318 

Unrecorded  325 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

United States Senator (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:04:04PM

Assembly District 32

 20,901 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,334 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 12 FEDERAL

 315 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  22,562 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  22,562 

 19,626 CHARLES E. SCHUMER (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,693 JOE PINION (REPUBLICAN)

 140 JOE PINION (CONSERVATIVE)

 607 CHARLES E. SCHUMER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 89 DIANE SARE (LAROUCHE)

 1 BARBARA ST. JOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BARRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH LOBMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS D QUITER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYRELL BEN-AVI (WRITE-IN)

 6 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  22,173 

Unrecorded  389 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

United States Senator (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:04:04PM

Assembly District 33

 27,480 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,839 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 28 FEDERAL

 282 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  29,629 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  29,629 

 23,680 CHARLES E. SCHUMER (DEMOCRATIC)

 4,083 JOE PINION (REPUBLICAN)

 414 JOE PINION (CONSERVATIVE)

 865 CHARLES E. SCHUMER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 119 DIANE SARE (LAROUCHE)

 1 BERNARD SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLTON D'SOUZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 INEZ BARRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK MARTIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORGE M. CORREA JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUMAANE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN PO HORAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARLON SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 OSTER BRYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROB SALEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMONE WHITFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAMIKA MALLORY (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS D QUITER (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  29,182 

Unrecorded  447 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

United States Senator (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:04:04PM

Assembly District 34

 21,218 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,231 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 107 FEDERAL

 318 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  22,874 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  22,874 

 12,984 CHARLES E. SCHUMER (DEMOCRATIC)

 6,146 JOE PINION (REPUBLICAN)

 410 JOE PINION (CONSERVATIVE)

 2,420 CHARLES E. SCHUMER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 175 DIANE SARE (LAROUCHE)

 1 AKEEM BROWDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL FRANKEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMANDA KIELLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA DWORKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AZAR BUCHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA MUTNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHY ROJAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERICA OVERTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE FLOYD (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE ZOURELOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEATHER PERAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWIE HAWKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES ARMBRUSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASLIN KAUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CIATRONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH STALIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEREDITH DUFFY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAGUON BARKLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA LOBMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SERGIO TOXQUI (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS D. QUITER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM HANKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYLER B MCGRATH (WRITE-IN)

 15 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 YE WEST (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  22,180 

Unrecorded  694 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

United States Senator (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:04:04PM

Assembly District 35

 13,891 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 878 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 28 FEDERAL

 207 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  15,004 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  15,004 

 9,490 CHARLES E. SCHUMER (DEMOCRATIC)

 4,118 JOE PINION (REPUBLICAN)

 237 JOE PINION (CONSERVATIVE)

 585 CHARLES E. SCHUMER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 80 DIANE SARE (LAROUCHE)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES C. SMALL III (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMBERLY BROOKS (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  14,517 

Unrecorded  487 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

United States Senator (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:04:04PM

Assembly District 36

 27,919 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,790 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 133 FEDERAL

 624 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  30,466 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  30,466 

 19,269 CHARLES E. SCHUMER (DEMOCRATIC)

 5,279 JOE PINION (REPUBLICAN)

 479 JOE PINION (CONSERVATIVE)

 4,603 CHARLES E. SCHUMER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 197 DIANE SARE (LAROUCHE)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW SALISKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIO ANTENUCCI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB BALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB BENDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BUCK SHOWALTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTIAN STROHMAIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVIE HANTZOPOULOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK MALFITANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HASAN PIKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIBBY EMMONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MADALYN MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANAL ESA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCELA MITAYNES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL TIMOTHY DENNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PREET BHARARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD D FOGAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN CHRISTOPHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SNOOP DOGG (WRITE-IN)

 3 THOMAS D. QUITER (WRITE-IN)

 15 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  29,869 

Unrecorded  597 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

United States Senator (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:04:04PM

Assembly District 37

 27,186 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,472 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 104 FEDERAL

 529 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  29,291 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  29,291 

 16,881 CHARLES E. SCHUMER (DEMOCRATIC)

 6,801 JOE PINION (REPUBLICAN)

 586 JOE PINION (CONSERVATIVE)

 4,235 CHARLES E. SCHUMER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 201 DIANE SARE (LAROUCHE)

 1 AL FRANKEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX CAMPANELLI (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 BERNARD SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOGDEN VICSOCAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENT O'LEARY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONER O'SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYNTHIA NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID JUSKOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENISE ROMERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH WARREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG WILKEV (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC KIRK-DAWDOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES HEINZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH HYNES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MALEWICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARL MARX (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILLY SALOMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAPERBOY LOVE PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL GOLDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 2 THOMAS D. QUITER (WRITE-IN)

 13 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER IWACHIW (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  28,744 

Unrecorded  547 

Page 16 of 25



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

United States Senator (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:04:04PM

Assembly District 38

 16,408 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 906 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 30 FEDERAL

 212 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  17,556 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  17,556 

 9,511 CHARLES E. SCHUMER (DEMOCRATIC)

 5,702 JOE PINION (REPUBLICAN)

 477 JOE PINION (CONSERVATIVE)

 1,310 CHARLES E. SCHUMER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 125 DIANE SARE (LAROUCHE)

 2 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGEL VASQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLOTTE OLCAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 FREDERICK WOLF (WRITE-IN)

 1 GROVER CLEVELAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANET FORTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAVIN RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARISSA COLSTON (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARY E BROGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAPER BOY LOVE PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER T. FORTIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM SEDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS D QUITER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS D. QUITER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYLER GAW (WRITE-IN)

 10 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  17,156 

Unrecorded  400 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

United States Senator (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:04:04PM

Assembly District 39

 16,325 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 973 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 77 FEDERAL

 188 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  17,563 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  17,563 

 9,856 CHARLES E. SCHUMER (DEMOCRATIC)

 4,995 JOE PINION (REPUBLICAN)

 328 JOE PINION (CONSERVATIVE)

 1,663 CHARLES E. SCHUMER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 131 DIANE SARE (LAROUCHE)

 2 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELO TZOROS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHANEL MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTIAN JEOVANNY BUSTAMUNTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON SONDH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY PUTTERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN PLAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN SILVERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE SPOOGEVICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAAH HABEEB (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA LOBMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEFANO FORTE (WRITE-IN)

 9 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  16,997 

Unrecorded  566 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

United States Senator (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:04:04PM

Assembly District 40

 14,517 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,920 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 54 FEDERAL

 210 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  16,701 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  16,701 

 8,270 CHARLES E. SCHUMER (DEMOCRATIC)

 6,499 JOE PINION (REPUBLICAN)

 445 JOE PINION (CONSERVATIVE)

 610 CHARLES E. SCHUMER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 132 DIANE SARE (LAROUCHE)

 1 CHEK FARLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH WARREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IMAN MAHDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY ANN SPICIJARIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 RIC FLAIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 TWITTY LYNETTE (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOGI BEAR (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  15,972 

Unrecorded  729 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

United States Senator (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:04:04PM

Total for United States Senator (Citywide) - Queens County

 405,678 PUBLIC COUNTER

 23 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 29,660 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1,235 FEDERAL

 5,841 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  442,437 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  442,437 

 265,275 CHARLES E. SCHUMER (DEMOCRATIC)

 127,726 JOE PINION (REPUBLICAN)

 10,079 JOE PINION (CONSERVATIVE)

 26,629 CHARLES E. SCHUMER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 2,433 DIANE SARE (LAROUCHE)

 1 ADAM WARLOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADINA RENNERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 AKEEM BROWDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 AKIVA GRUNBLATT (WRITE-IN)

 2 AL FRANKEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN KATEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALAN SHERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBERT BALDEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEJANDRO MESA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX CAMPANELLI (WRITE-IN)

 12 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALIZA LEHRER (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMANDA KIELLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY CONEY BARRETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY GOODMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA DWORKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA GIBBON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA PETERS (WRITE-IN)

 3 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW SALISKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW VATIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGEL VASQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELO TZOROS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY RIZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY RUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIO ANTENUCCI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARI GOLD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASNA SIMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 AZAR BUCHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA MUTNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA ST. JOHN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

United States Senator (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:04:04PM

Total for United States Senator (Citywide) - Queens County

 6 BERNARD SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILLY ZANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BLAKE FAMULARI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB BALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB BENDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOGDEN VICSOCAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOLANG WU (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENT O'LEARY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN BARNWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BUCK SHOWALTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAITLIN E. SHANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN MABREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHY ROJAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHANEL MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHARLES BARRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES C. SMALL III (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLOTTE OLCAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLTON D'SOUZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHEK FARLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTIAN JEOVANNY BUSTAMUNTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTIAN STROHMAIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER RONK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONER O'SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYNTHIA NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAFFY DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID JUSKOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENISE ROMERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE SARE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOMINICK TAIBI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWIN DEJESUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EFFRAIM ALONI (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELIZABETH WARREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELKANAH ADELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY GOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ULRICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERICA OVERTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVIE HANTZOPOULOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVO MORALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK MALFITANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FREDERICK WOLF (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIEL SANTIAGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE FLOYD (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE ZOURELOS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

United States Senator (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:04:04PM

Total for United States Senator (Citywide) - Queens County

 1 GIELIANI MERYOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIZELLE LUGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENFORD MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG WILKEV (WRITE-IN)

 1 GROVER CLEVELAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANS BELLMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HASAN PIKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAYIM SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEATHER PERAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD STERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWIE HAWKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 IMAN MAHDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 INES BARRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 INEZ BARRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC KIRK-DAWDOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK MARTIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JA'MARR CHASE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES ARMBRUSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES HEINZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES TRUJILLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANET FORTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAPNEET SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASBARI BRISPORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASLIN KAUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON SONDH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAVIN RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFERSON SESSIANS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY PUTTERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM FERCHLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANN ARIOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE OLIAGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE PINION (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CHUN LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CIATRONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORGE M. CORREA JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH HYNES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MALEWICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MONTAPERTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH STALIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUMAANE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN PLAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN ROSE-SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARL MARX (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

United States Senator (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:04:04PM

Total for United States Senator (Citywide) - Queens County

 1 KASHA BASCOM (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEN CARL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN HART (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIIRU GICHURU (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMBERLY BROOKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LANISHA FRAZIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN PO HORAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN SILVERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE SPOOGEVICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEAH ROSENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 6 LEROY G. COMRIE JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 LETICIA OCHOA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIBBY EMMONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MADALYN MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAHTAB KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANAL ESA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCELA MITAYNES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARISSA COLSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK BIBLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARLON SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTHA FLORES VAZQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVIN JEFFCOAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY ANN SPICIJARIC (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARY E BROGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT HOH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT HOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW CORNELIUS MCGRADY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEREDITH DUFFY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BINDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL COSTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL TIMOTHY DENNY (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILLY SALOMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAAH HABEEB (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLA A SCOTCHIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS SMYTHE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAH DOBSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAM CHOMSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLAYEMI FALOKUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 OSTER BRYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAPER BOY LOVE PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAPERBOY LOVE PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL GILMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL GOLDBERG (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

United States Senator (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:04:04PM

Total for United States Senator (Citywide) - Queens County

 1 PETER GRIFFIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER T. FORTIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PREET BHARARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RIC FLAIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD D FOGAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD L WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROB SALEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT MOSBRYEU (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT T. GILSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN CHRISTOPHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAGUON BARKLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM SEDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMSON LEV GOLDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 2 SARA LOBMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH LOBMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SERGIO TOXQUI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHILOH SAGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIMON FRIEDLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMONE WHITFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SNOOP DOGG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPONGEBOB SQUARPANTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEFANO FORTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN CASTRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAMIKA MALLORY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TANZIR HAGUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TARIQ NASHEED (WRITE-IN)

 1 TATE BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS D AWITTAS (WRITE-IN)

 5 THOMAS D QUITER (WRITE-IN)

 21 THOMAS D. QUITER (WRITE-IN)

 2 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOBY STAVISKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM HANKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TWITTY LYNETTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYLER B MCGRATH (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYLER GAW (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYRELL BEN-AVI (WRITE-IN)

 142 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 30 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 2 VERMIN SUPREME (WRITE-IN)

 1 VLADIMIR PUTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER IWACHIW (WRITE-IN)

 1 YE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 YECHEZKEL WASSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOGI BEAR (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

United States Senator (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:04:04PM

Total for United States Senator (Citywide) - Queens County

 1 YOSSI MAX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  432,587 

Unrecorded  9,850 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Friday, December 2, 2022.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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